Kansas - Oklahoma Arkansas River Commission

Federal Members
Vacant

Giider, Earnie
(interstate@interstateproperties.com)
(918) 682-1119 or {918) 687-7200

Staff Member

Springer, Harold [harold.springer@sbeglobal.net]
(405) 282-3011 (Home/Fax)

(405) 822-3011 (Mobile)

Kansas Members

Barfield, David W. [dbarfield@kda.ks.gov]
(785) 296-3710 (Office)

(785) 296-1176 (Fax)

Blackman, Peggy J. i85blackman@sbegtobal.net)
(620) 392-2541

Ott, Kent [farmgirts@juno.com
(316) 777-1092

Oklahoma Members

Strong, J.D. {jdstrong@environment.ok.gov]
(405) 530-8800 (Office)

(405) 530-8900 (Fax)

Kirtley, J. Ross [rkirtley@sdrge.com)]
(405) 376-3090

Benson, Bryce [bryce_benson@asbisinc.com}
(680) 327-2867

Engineering Committee
Lytle, Robert [biytle@kda.ks.gov]

(785) 296-6086 (Office)

Cunningham, Julie [JMCUNNINGHAM@owrb.ok.gov]

(405) 530-8800 (Office)

Legal Committee
Griggs, Burke [burke.griggs@kda.ks.gov]

(785) 296-3717 (Office)

Barnett, Jerry [JLBARNETT@owrb.ok.gov]
{405) 530-8800 (Office)

Budget Committee
Lytle, Robert {blytle@kda.ks.gov]

Cunningham, Julie [JMCUNNINGHAM@owrb.ok.gov]

Springer, Harold

Publicity and Arrangements Committee
Portiss, Robert

(918) 266-2291
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P.0. Box 2519
Muskogee, OK 74402

11800 S, Midwest Blvd.
Guthrie, OK 73044

Kansas Division of Water Resources
109 SW 9" Street, 2™ Floor
Topeka, KS 66612-1283

1120 Highland
Marion, KS 66861

11621 8. Hillside
Mulvane, KS 67110

Oklahoma Water Resources Board
3800 N. Ciassen Blvd.
Oktahoma City, OK 73118

10501 Crystal Creek Drive
Mustang, OK 73064

518 2™ Street

Alva, OK 73717

Kansas Division of Water Resources
(See above address)

Oklahoma Water Resources Board
(See above address)

Kansas Division of Water Resources
(See above address)

Cklahoma Water Resources Board
{See above address)

(See above for phone and address)

(See above for phone and address)

(See above for phone and address)
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